
8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:13810 OLD BRTW RD & HWY 27

Bus:1855

Driver:Hernandez, MarianneAnchor Name:4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP

Total Time:46:00

Distance:24.16 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:00 pm ORIGIN 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(1)

4:10 pm START BOK LOADING ZONE(2)

4:14 pm STOP WASHINGTON ST @ TYLER ST [NW](3)

4:17 pm STOP COLLEGE BLVD @ SOUTH DR [SW](4)

4:24 pm STOP HWY 60 W @ LW STORAGE ZONE [E](5)

4:25 pm STOP OLD BARTOW RD @ MARTIN RD N [NE](6)

4:27 pm STOP 2043 Old Bartow Rd [N](7)

4:28 pm STOP OLD BARTOW RD @ ACUFF RD N [N](8)

4:31 pm STOP 2921/2919 Old Bartow Rd [N](9)

4:34 pm STOP WEST LAKE WALES RD N @ WHIDDEN CEMETARY RD [NW](10)

4:38 pm STOP BAY BLVD S @ WEST BAY BLVD S [SW](11)

4:39 pm STOP HWY 60 W @ MARTIN RD S [SW](12)

4:45 pm STOP 16136 HWY 27 [W](13)

4:45 pm END HWY 27 @ LAKE WALES CAMPGROUND [W](14)



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:60-BKN-P HGHLND MNOR & GLFVW

Bus:1856

Driver:Matos, NaomiAnchor Name:4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP

Total Time:43:55

Distance:19.10 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:00 pm ORIGIN 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(1)

4:10 pm START BOK ACADEMY [E](2)

4:34 pm STOP JASMINE AVE @ BIGNONIA ST [NW](3)

4:34 pm STOP OLEANDER RD @ PALM LEAF AVE [S](4)

4:35 pm STOP SHADY OAK AVE @ JASMINE AVE [NW](6)

4:36 pm STOP SHADY OAK AVE @ AZALEA AVE [NW](7)

4:38 pm STOP LAUREL AVE @ OLEANDER RD [NE](8)

4:41 pm STOP LEWIS GRIFFIN RD @ LISA ST [NW](9)

4:42 pm STOP FRIEDLANDER RD @ SALLY ST [N](10)

4:43 pm END TANGELO ST @ LISA ST [SE](11)



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:34-BKS-P MAMMTH GR & EVRGRN

Bus:1859

Driver:Henry, DallasAnchor Name:BOK LOADING ZONE

Total Time:56:51

Distance:26.97 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:10 pm ORIGIN BOK LOADING ZONE(1)

4:20 pm START CARLTON AVE @ LINDEN LN [S](2)

4:22 pm STOP 13TH ST @ BRYN MAWR AVE [SE](3)

4:24 pm STOP DRUID CIR @ 11TH ST S [NE](4)

4:26 pm STOP SUNSET DR @ CIRCLE DR [SW](5)

4:27 pm STOP YARNELL AVE @ CEPHIA ST [E](6)

4:29 pm STOP CEPHIA ST @ VONCILE ST [E](7)

4:30 pm STOP CEPHIA ST @ YARNELL AVE [N](8)

4:34 pm STOP MORNINGSIDE DR @ NEWPORT RD [E](9)

4:37 pm STOP SUNSET DR @ SUNSET LN [SW](10)

4:38 pm STOP SUNSET DR @ EASTWOOD CT [SW](11)

4:39 pm STOP EVERGREEN DR @ TALL PALM AVE [W](12)

4:42 pm STOP HWY 60 E @ ORANGE PARK BLVD [NE](14)

4:43 pm STOP BUCKMOORE RD N @ SUNSET POINTE BLVD [SE](15)

4:44 pm STOP BUCKMOORE RD N @ BEL OMBRE CIR [SE](16)

4:46 pm STOP MAMMOTH GROVE RD @ GERALD ST [SW](17)

4:48 pm STOP MASTERPIECE GARDENS RD @ HIDDEN HAMMOCK RD [E](18)

4:56 pm STOP STOKES RD @ SPRING LAKE RD [NW](21)

5:00 pm STOP CAPPS RD @ OLD WAILES RD [E](23)

5:02 pm STOP CAPPS RD @ RED OAK CT [SE](24)

5:02 pm STOP BLACK JACK CT @ COUNTRY OAKS BLVD [NE](26)

5:03 pm STOP BLACK JACK CT @ REDWOOD WAY [N](27)

5:04 pm STOP COUNTRY LAKE CIR @ BLACK JACK CT [E](28)

5:06 pm END COUNTRY OAKS BLVD @ WHITE OAK CT [E](29)



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:57-BKN-P COHSS, BULLRD & 11th St

Bus:1861

Driver:Dumoulin, VirginiaAnchor Name:4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP

Total Time:49:39

Distance:21.85 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:00 pm ORIGIN 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(1)

4:10 pm START BOK ACADEMY [E](2)

4:16 pm STOP SCENIC HWY S @ ARTI LN [E](4)

4:18 pm STOP 2820 SCENIC HWY S [E](5)

4:18 pm STOP HIGHLAND PARK DR @ HIGHLAND PARK DR S [SW](6)

4:22 pm STOP BELLEVIEW AVE @ HEATHER LN [S](7)

4:26 pm STOP 9TH ST S @ WHISPERING RIDGE DR [SE](9)

4:28 pm STOP COHASSETT AVE @ CENTER ST [NE](10)

4:29 pm STOP 8TH ST S @ EUCLID AVE [E](11)

4:31 pm STOP COHASSETT AVE @ HIGH ST [SW](12)

4:32 pm STOP COHASSETT AVE @ MARIETTA ST [SW](13)

4:33 pm STOP MINNESOTA ST @ HIAWATHA AVE [NW](14)

4:35 pm STOP WHISPERING RIDGE DR @ ROBERTA RD [NE](15)

4:37 pm STOP 700 11th St [E](16)

4:41 pm STOP BULLARD AVE W @ WETMORE ST S [NE](17)

4:43 pm STOP WEAVER AVE @ SHARP ST S [NE](18)

4:49 pm END 16136 HWY 27 [W]



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:13809 LWHS, HcE & PAE

Bus:1864

Driver:Banks, BobbyAnchor Name:BOK LOADING ZONE

Total Time:29:14

Distance:12.56 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:00 pm ORIGIN BOK LOADING ZONE(1)

4:11 pm STOP 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(2)

4:14 pm STOP 2ND ST S @ TOWNSEND AVE [W](3)

4:17 pm STOP MARIETTA ST @ HILLCREST ES [SE](4)

4:19 pm STOP CARLTON AVE @ CENTER ST [N](5)

4:29 pm END LAKE WALES HS [N]



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:38-BKN-P TNDL CMP, TP, DUN

Bus:1868

Driver:Figueroa, WilliamAnchor Name:4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP

Total Time:111:19

Distance:54.72 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:00 pm ORIGIN 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(1)

4:10 pm START BOK LOADING ZONE(2)

4:24 pm STOP 100 TOWERPOINT CIR @ MAILBOXES [N](3)

4:33 pm STOP LEMON AVE @ MAGNOLIA AVE [S](4)

4:38 pm STOP SCENIC HWY N @ RACE RD [SW](6)

4:42 pm STOP 8TH ST N @ JEFFERSON AVE [E](7)

4:47 pm STOP H L SMITH RD S @ COYER RD [W](8)

4:51 pm STOP CANAL RD @ SKOKIE RD [SW](10)

4:51 pm STOP CANAL RD @ SPINNER DR [SW](11)

4:54 pm STOP BLACK RD @ HUGGINS RD [NE](12)

4:59 pm STOP ROCKY POINT RD @ NELSON RD [W](16)

5:05 pm STOP TINDEL CAMP RD @ SKOKIE RD [NE](17)

5:09 pm STOP LAKE MABEL LOOP RD @ TOWER RD [NW](18)

5:19 pm STOP TIMBERLANE RD @ SNAPPING TURTLE DR [N](19)

5:20 pm STOP TIMBERLANE RD @ SHINER DR [W](20)

5:24 pm STOP 2886 MASTERPIECE RD [N](21)

5:25 pm STOP 2742 MASTERPIECE RD [N](22)

5:26 pm STOP MASTERPIECE RD @ ROLLING HILLS CT E [N](23)

5:28 pm STOP 2354 Rolling Hills Loop [S](25)

5:33 pm STOP 2703 Fast Trot Trl [N](30)

5:36 pm STOP CARRIAGE DR @ OX BOW CT [NE](32)

5:37 pm STOP APPALOOSA RD @ SHETLAND DR [SW](34)

5:38 pm STOP APPALOOSA RD @ CARRIAGE DR [S](35)

5:42 pm STOP FAST TROT TRL @ MORGAN HORSE WAY [S](36)

5:44 pm STOP FAST TROT TRL @ WHIPPLETREE DR [SW](38)

5:45 pm STOP 3126 FAST TROT TRL [S](39)

5:48 pm STOP 2125 MASTERPIECE ROAD [N](42)

5:49 pm STOP MASTERPIECE RD @ TOWER RD [NE](43)

5:51 pm END MASTERPIECE RD @ RIBBON PKWY [N](44)



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:40-BKN-P LAKE RUBY & HELENA

Bus:1872

Driver:Turner, TeresaAnchor Name:4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP

Total Time:65:40

Distance:34.87 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

4:10 pm ORIGIN 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(1)

4:20 pm START BOK LOADING ZONE(2)

4:40 pm STOP JAMESTOWN @ CARLTON ARMS [S](3)

4:43 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS BLVD @ HEATHER GLEN DR [NE](4)

4:44 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS RD @ LAKE FOX RD S [SE](5)

4:47 pm STOP STRUTHERS RD @ DAISY ESTATES DR W [S](6)

4:51 pm STOP 4900 CYPRESS GARDENS RD (WHAT BUS STOP) [N](7)

4:51 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS RD @ LAMERAUX RD SE [NE](8)

4:52 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS RD @ HERON PL W [NE](9)

4:53 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS RD @ GLENNS LANDING [E](10)

4:54 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS RD @ TENNYSON RD SE [NE](11)

4:55 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS RD @ EMERSON BLVD [NE](12)

4:56 pm STOP REGISTER RD @ LAKE DEXTER CIR [W](13)

5:01 pm STOP CYPRESS GARDENS BLVD @ REFLECTIONS BLVD [SW](14)

5:02 pm STOP LAKE RUBY DR W @ CRYSTALS BLVD [N](15)

5:02 pm STOP LAKE RUBY DR W @ HUMMINGBIRD LN [NW](16)

5:03 pm STOP LAKE RUBY DR W @ EMERALD PALMS BLVD [NW](17)

5:03 pm STOP LAKE RUBY DR W @ MANDOLIN BLVD [NW](18)

5:06 pm STOP ELOISE LOOP RD @ SIENA DR [NE](19)

5:08 pm STOP ELOISE LOOP RD @ MCLEAN PT [E](21)

5:08 pm STOP ELOISE LOOP RD @ WYNDHAM DR [E](22)

5:09 pm STOP HELENA RD @ BERKSHIRE DR [E](23)

5:11 pm STOP HELENA RD @ WINTERSET RD [S](25)

5:15 pm END CYPRESS GNS @ LAKE BESS (BEHIND BURGER KING) [SW](26)



8/27/2020 1:11:05 PM Page 1

Notes:

Route:56-BKN-P RFLE RNGE & HWY 653

Bus:1873

Driver:Morris, MatthewAnchor Name:4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP

Total Time:85:19

Distance:35.99 mi.

Route Days:MTWHF

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Stop # Stop Time Stop Stop Description

3:50 pm ARRIVE 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP
4:00 pm ORIGIN 4TH ST S@BKAN BUS RAMP(1)

4:10 pm START BOK LOADING ZONE(2)

4:32 pm STOP WASHINGTON AVE @ CORAL SHORES DR [NE](3)

4:35 pm STOP NORTHSIDE DR W @ WASHINGTON AVE [SE](4)

4:50 pm STOP RIFLE RANGE RD @ ROBIN DR [SE](5)

4:50 pm STOP RIFLE RANGE RD @ TIFTON ST [SE](6)

4:52 pm STOP RIFLE RANGE RD @ 10TH ST E [SE](8)

4:56 pm STOP EAGLE LAKE LOOP RD @ MAJESTIC GARDENS BLVD [SW](9)

5:01 pm STOP TERRANOVA BLVD [NW](10)

5:03 pm STOP HWY 653 @ CHAIN OF LAKES ES [NW](11)

5:05 pm STOP HWY 653 @ LAKE CUNNINGHAM RD [NW](12)

5:12 pm STOP MOUNTAIN LAKE CUTOFF RD @ SANFORD ST [SW](13)

5:15 pm END 2835 MOUNTAIN LAKE CUTOFF RD [S](15)


